All-Time All-Americans
(Updated May 20, 2025)

MEN'S BASKETBALL

1939
1940
1952
1953
1955
1956
1957
1960
1961
1962
1966
1969
1978
1979
2001
2003
2013
2019
2021
2023

All-Americans
— Bob Calihan
— Bob Calihan
— Norm Swanson
— Norm Swanson
— Guy Sparrow
— Bill Ebben
— Bill Ebben
— Dave DeBusschere
— Dave DeBusschere
— Dave DeBusschere
— Dorie Murrey
— Spencer Haywood
— John Long, Terry Tyler
— Terry Duerod
— Rashad Phillips
— Willie Green
— Ray McCallum
— Antoine Davis (Freshman)
— Antoine Davis (AP Honorable Mention)
— Antoine Davis (AP Honorable Mention, USBWA 3rd Team)

Bob Calihan
1939, 1940

Norm Swanson
1952, 1953
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Guy Sparrow Bill Ebben
1955 1956, 1957
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Dave DeBusschere Dorie Murrey
1960, 1961, 1962 1966
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Spencer Haywood
1969 1978
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Terry Tyler Terry Duerod
1978 1979
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Willie G
2001 2003
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Ray McCallum Antoine Davis
2013 2019, 2021, 2023






